
       PLEASE LET THE LEADER LEAD 

 
Sun 5 Nov:  A, Bera Mawr & Bera Bach, 0800 start 

      C+, Llanarmon East, 12km (7.5m)  

      C, Gresford, 11km (7m) 

 

Wed 8 Nov:  C, Malpas, 12km (7.5m) 

 

Sun 12 Nov: A, Nant Ffrancon Skyline 0800 start 

      B, Llanarmon Dyffryn Ceiriog & Tregeiriog, 14km (9m) 

      C+, Burwardsley, 14km (8.5m) 

 

Tue 14 Nov: ‘Hawkstone Follies Park’ Howard Fox 

       

 

Sun 19 Nov: A, Marchlyn Mawr Circuit, 0800 start 

     B, Chirk & R Ceiriog, 15km (9.5m) 

      C, Lymm, 10km (6m) 

 

Wed 22 Nov: C, The Dee Way, Worthenbury to Bangor on Dee, 13km (8m), circular, 

     

Sun 26 Nov: A, Moel Meirch from Bethania 0800 start 

 B, Cwm Ceirw & Cerrigydrudion, 14km (8.5m)       

      C, Rhuddlan, 13km (8m)  

 

Tue 28 Nov: ‘The Life and Times of the Chester Cheesemeister’, Kevin Williams  

 

Sun 3 Dec:  B, Nant y Fflint, 13km (8m) 

           C, Halkyn, 13km (8m) 

 

      Walks followed by a meal at Springfield Hotel, Pentre Halkyn, CH8 8BA 

      Book for meal by 17 November, cost £25 for 2 courses, £31 for 3 courses 

 

Wed 6 Dec:  Foxwit Green & Petty Pool, 10km (6m) 

 

Sun 10 Dec:  B+, Moel Fferna from Corwen, 14km (9m) 0830 start 

      C, Thurstaston, 13km (8m), 

 

Tue 12 Dec:  Christmas Evening ‘Christmas Songs and Music’, TheTime Bandits 

      Tickets £5 from Social Committee from early October.  

 

Sun 17 Dec:  B, Gop Hill & Craig Fawr, 16km (10m) 0830 start 

      C, Alyn Waters, 10km (6m) 

 

Wed 20 Dec: C, Weaver Valley, 8km (5m) 

      Walk followed by optional Christmas Lunch at The Leigh Arms, booking essential, 

                        

Tue 26 Dec:  C, Broxton, 12km (7.5m) Meet at Bickerton NT Car Park, 0930 start 

 

          Annual Subscription £10 due 

 

Mon 1 Jan:   B, Llanferres, 13km (8m) 

      C, River Alyn, Gwysaney & Sychdyn, 13km (8m) 

 

    Rambles’ Organisers would welcome offers of walks for the Summer Programme 

 

Wed 3 Jan:  C, Wirral Way, 14km (9m) 

        

Sun 7 Jan:  B+, Edale, 14km (9m), 0830 start 

  B, Bickerton & Hartshill, 16km (10m) 

 C,  Chirk Castle, 11km (7m) 

  

Tue 9 Jan:  ‘20’s Plenty for Chester’. The work of Chester Cycling Campaign 



 

Sun 14 Jan:  B+, Moel Gamelin & Ponderosa, 18km (11m) 0830 start 

B, Prestatyn, 14km (9m) 

      C, Tarporley, 13km (8m) 

 

Wed 17 Jan: C, The Dee Way, Bangor on Dee to Flannog Farm, 14km (8.5m), linear,  

 

Sun 21 Jan:  B+, Tal y Fan, 16km (10m) 0830 start 

          C+, Llangollen & Panorama Walk, 14km (9m),  

      C, Tarvin & Walk Mill, 13km (8m) 

 

Tue 23 Jan:  ‘Suffer Little Children’, The Chester Foundling Hospital, Dr Anthony Annakin-Smith 

 

Thu 25 Jan:    President’s Dinner at Curzon Park Golf Club 

      Further details to follow 

 

Sun 28 Jan:  B+, Llangollen Round Part 3, Moel Fferna & Vivod Mountain, 17km (10.5m), 0830 start 

      C+, Glyndyfrdwy, 14km (9m) 

      C, Northwich Woodlands, 11km (7m) 

 

Wed 31 Jan: C, Frodsham, 13km (8m) 

 

Sun 4 Feb: B, Betws-y-Coed, 14km (9m) 0830 start 

 B (relaxed pace), Great Orme, 12km (7.5m) 

      C, Chirk & St Martin’s, 13km (8m) 

 

Sun 11 Feb:  B, Mynydd Dir & Mynydd Bodran from Llanfair Talhaiarn, 15km (9.5m), 

      C, Primrose Hill Wood & Utkinton, 13km (8m),  

 

Tue 13 Feb:  Annual General Meeting, 8pm at Price Hall, St Mary Without-the-Walls 

 

Wed 14 Feb: C, Utkinton, 13km (8m) 

 

Sun 18 Feb:  B+, Llyn Crafnant & Mynydd Deulyn from Trefriw, 16km (10m), book in advance, 0830 start 

       B, Breidden Hills, 13km (8m) 

      C, Thurstaston, Irby & Arrowe Park, 13km (8m),     

 

Sun 25 Feb:  A, Foothills of Snowdon 0800 start 

      B, Llanferres, 16km (10m)  

      C, Loggerheads, 13km (8m) 

 

Tue 27 Feb:  ‘Chester Cinemas’, Peter Davies 

 

Wed 28 Feb: C, The Dee Way, Flannog Farm to Ty Mawr Country Park, 12km (7.5m), linear, 

                        

Sun 3 Mar:  A, Y Llwyd via Watkin Path 0800 start  

      B, Clawdd-newydd to Pwll Glas, 15km (9.5m) 

     C, Llanarmon-yn-Ial, 13km (8m)   

 

Sun 10 Mar: A, Aber Hills,0800 start 

      B, Valle Crucis & Velvet Hill, 16km (10m)      

      C, Tarvin, 13km (8m) 

 

Tue 12 Mar: ‘The Work of the Wirral Barn Owl Trust’, Steve Harris 

 

Wed 13 Mar: C+, Dyserth & Cwm, 13km (8m) 

 

Sun 17 Mar: A, Carneddau Circuit 0800 start 

      B, Rhewl & Llantysilios, 14km (9m) 

     C, Little Orme, 13km (8m) 

     

 Friday 22 to Monday 25 March: Club Weekend at Coniston HF  

 

Tue 26 Mar: ‘A Norwegian Voyage’, Maria Owen 



 

Wed 27 Mar: C, Bickerton, 11km (7m) 

 

Sun 31 Mar: A, Carneddau, 0800 start 

  B, Aber Falls & North Wales Path, 14km (9m) 

      C, Nant y Ffrith, 13km (8m) 

 

Sun 7 Apr:  A, The Source of the River Dee 0800 start 

      B, Trefriw, 16km (10m) 0830 start 

      C, Norley, Hatchmere & Kingsley, 14km (8.5m),  

 

Tue 9 Apr:  ‘Drawing Cartoons’, Les Pickford 

 

Wed 10 Apr: C, Plumley, 11km (7m) Meet at Chester Station at 0930 

 

Sun 14 Apr: Coach to Sedbergh, 0830 start, book in advance from 14 Feb with the Coach Organiser 

 

      A, Howgills Circuit 

      B, Dent 

      C, Sedbergh Circular 

 

Sun 21 Apr: A, Moel Llyfnant & Arenig Fawr 0800 start  

      B, Liberty Hall from Corwen, 14km (9m) 

      C, Little Budworth, 13km (8m)  

 

Tue 23 Apr: Boat Trip on the River Dee aboard the Lady Diana, tickets £10. Further details to follow 

 

Wed 24 Apr: C, Alvanley, 13km (8m)  

       

Sun 28 Apr: B+, Kinder Scout from Hayfield, 18km (11m), 0830 start 

      B, Llanfihangel Glyn Myfyr, 16km (10m) 

      C, Hoylake & West Kirby, 14km (8.5m) 

 

Tue 30 Apr: C, The Dee Way, Ty Mawr Country Park to Berwyn. 14km (9m) 

 

Wed 1 May: C, The Dee Way, Berwyn to Carrog, 10km (6m), (two consecutive days with optional overnight stay),  

         


